Gdllery

ALL DAY DINING

SERVED I2PM-9PM

SANDWICHES
On white or brown malted rolls — served with fries and mixed salad.

Roast Beef
with horseradish mayo

Home Cooked Ham
with tarragon mayo

Black Bomber Mature Cheddar

with spiced tomato chutney

Prawn & Crevette Open Sandwich
with marie rose sauce, lettuce, cucumber, tomato

Smoked Salmon Bagel
with chive créme cheese, cucumber

HOT SANDWICHES
On white or brown malted rolls — served with fries and mixed salad.

Minute Steak Sandwich
caramelised onion, rocket, wholegrain mustard mayo

Chicken & Bacon Club

lettuce, tomato & egg mayonnaise

DESSERTS

Chocolate Crémeux
honeycomb, pistachio ice cream, blood orange curd

Deconstructed Cheesecake
nutty granola, strawberries, strawberry sorbet

Sticky Toffee Pudding
coffee dates, white chocolate ice cream

St Brides Sorbet
your server will inform you of today's selection

CHEESEBOARD

Selection of Welsh Cheeses For /
red onion & port chutney, grapes, apple slices, crackers . 12.50

To order room service please dial 100 on your room telephone.

Please note a £5 tray charge will apply for room service orders.

information.

12.00

12.00

12.00

17.00

15.00

15.50

15.00

12.50

12.50

12.50

8.50

For2
[8.50

Please let us know if you have any food allergies and/or intolerances — we will be happy to provide you with any relevant

Gallery

ALL DAY DINING

SERVED I2PM-9PM

TO START

Soup of the Day v

croutons

Burrata v
heritage tomatoes, pickled red onions, sourdough croutons, basil

Smoked Salmon
pickled cucumber, créme fraiche, horseradish

Braised Pork Cheeks
apple, black pudding

MAIN COURSE

Beer Battered Cod
tartare sauce, pea puree, homemade chips

St Brides 7oz Beef Burger (add cheese +2.00, add bacon +2.50, add beef short rib +5.00)
house burger sauce, gherkin, gem lettuce, tomato, homemade chips

St Brides Fried Chicken Burger (add cheese +2.00, add bacon +2.50)
gherkin, gem lettuce, tomato, sirracha mayo, homemade chips

Caesar Salad (add chicken +10.00, add tiger prawns +12.00
iger p
parmesan cheese, white anchovies, gem lettuce, croutons, boiled egg

Burratav
heritage tomatoes, pickled red onions, sourdough croutons, basil

Fish Cake

shellfish bisque, rouille, pickled fennel

Roasted Heritage Tomato Risotto v
welsh feta, black garlic, basil

Market Fish (800 supplement for lunch inclusive spa guests)
samphire, spinach, brown caper butter

Minute Steak (5.00 supplement for lunch inclusive spa guests
pp pa g
peppercom sauce, garlic butter, homemade chips

ibeye Stea .00 supplement for lunch inclusive spa guests,
Ribeye Steak (/5.00 suppi for lunch inch pa g
peppercom sauce, garlic butter, homemade chips

ON THE SIDE

Homemade Chips v
Seasonal Greens v
Buttered New Potatoes v

Baby Gem Salad with Perlas Dressing, Crispy Shallots & Parmesan v

10.00

12.00

15.00

15.00

20.00

16.00

18.00

12.00

18.00

22.00

22.00

28.00

25.00

35.00

4.90

. 490

4.90
.4.90

A discretionary 10% gratuity is added to the final bill, which is distributed in its entirety with all staff members.



