

ALL DAY DINING

SERVED 12PM-9PM

SANDWICHES

On white or brown malted rolls – served with fries and mixed salad.

Roast Beef with horseradish mayo	12.00	
Home Cooked Ham with tarragon mayo	12.00	
Black Bomber Mature Cheddar with spiced tomato chutney	12.00	
Prawn & Crevette Open Sandwich with marie rose sauce, lettuce, cucumber, tomato	17.00	
Smoked Salmon Bagel with chive crème cheese, cucumber	15.00	
HOT SANDWICHES On white or brown malted rolls – served with fries and mixed salad. Minute Steak Sandwich		
caramelised onion, rocket, wholegrain mustard mayo	15.50	
Chicken & Bacon Club lettuce, tomato & egg mayonnaise	15.00	
DESSERTS		
Chocolate Crémeux honeycomb, pistachio ice cream, blood orange curd	12.50	
Deconstructed Cheesecake nutty granola, strawberries, strawberry sorbet	12.50	
Sticky Toffee Pudding coffee dates, white chocolate ice cream .	12.50	
St Brides Sorbet your server will inform you of today's selection	8.50	
CHEESEBOARD		
Selection of Welsh Cheeses For I	For 2	

To order room service please dial 100 on your room telephone. Please note a £5 tray charge will apply for room service orders.

red onion & port chutney, grapes, apple slices, crackers .



ALL DAY DINING

SERVED 12PM-9PM

TO START

Soup of the Day v croutons	10.00
Burrata v heritage tomatoes, pickled red onions, sourdough croutons, basil	12.00
Smoked Salmon pickled cucumber, crème fraiche, horseradish	15.00
Braised Pork Cheeks apple, black pudding	15.00
MAIN COURSE	
Beer Battered Cod	
tartare sauce, pea puree, homemade chips	20.00
St Brides 7oz Beef Burger (add cheese +2.00, add bacon +2.50, add beef short rib +5.00) house burger sauce, gherkin, gem lettuce, tomato, homemade chips	16.00
St Brides Fried Chicken Burger (add cheese +2.00, add bacon +2.50) gherkin, gem lettuce, tomato, sirracha mayo, homemade chips	18.00
Caesar Salad (add chicken +10.00, add tiger prawns +12.00) parmesan cheese, white anchovies, gem lettuce, croutons, boiled egg	12.00
Burrata v heritage tomatoes, pickled red onions, sourdough croutons, basil	18.00
Fish Cake shellfish bisque, rouille, pickled fennel	22.00
Roasted Heritage Tomato Risotto v welsh feta, black garlic, basil	22.00
Market Fish (8.00 supplement for lunch inclusive spa guests) samphire, spinach, brown caper butter	28.00
Minute Steak (5.00 supplement for lunch inclusive spa guests) peppercorn sauce, garlic butter, homemade chips	25.00
Ribeye Steak (15.00 supplement for lunch inclusive spa guests) peppercorn sauce, garlic butter, homemade chips	35.00
ON THE SIDE	
Homemade Chips v	4.90
Seasonal Greens v	. 4.90
Buttered New Potatoes v	4.90
Baby Gem Salad with Perlas Dressing, Crispy Shallots & Parmesan v	. 4.90

A discretionary 10% gratuity is added to the final bill, which is distributed in its entirety with all staff members.

12.50 18.50